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The menu of Nonna Silvia's Trattoria and Pizzeria from Chicago contains about 133 different courses and
drinks. On average you pay about $15.2 for a dish / drink. Nonna Silvia's is a charming neighborhood restaurant
located between Park Ridge and Edison Park. With 22 years of family ownership, our chefs Steve Marti and
John Giannini specialize in authentic, regional Italian cuisine from central Italy. Our menu features homemade
pastas, fresh seafood, specialty pizzas, and a selection of local Midwestern meats. We offer a diverse collection
of over 60 wines, including award-winning selections rated by Wine Spectator, along with craft beer and unique
cocktails. Enjoy our cozy Tuscan ambiance and popular outdoor patio for a memorable dining experience. Visit

us for a delicious meal today!.
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Nonna Silvia's Trattoria and Pizzeria

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO $6.0
Soups

MINESTRONE

Mains

ROAST CHICKEN $22.0

Main Courses
LASAGNA

Spaghetti

SHRIMP $17.0

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS $9.0

Main Dishes

EGGPLANT $15.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Lamb

LAMB SHANK

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Sauces
GRAVY

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Beef Dishes
FILET MIGNON

Tortellini

TORTELLINI PESTO

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS

Paste

5-LAYER LASAGNA

$11.0

$19.0

$14.0

$6.0

$22.0
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Vegan

POLENTA

Potatoes
VESUVIO POTATOES

Rigatoni

RIGATONI POMODORO

Paninis
ITALIAN

Hahnchen-Gerichte

POLLO VENETO

House Specials

PORK CHOPS VESUVIO

Pizza - Klein @ 28Cm

SAPORE DI MARE

Pizzas Clasicas

NONNA

Contorni
BRUXELLES

Baked Dishes

MIXED SALAD

Classic Pizzas

BIANCA

$10.0

$7.0

$20.0

$10.0

$22.0

$28.0

$33.0

$16.0

$14.0

$16.0

$17.0

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Entree
NORWEGIAN SALMON

Veal

VEAL SALTIMBOCCA

Nibbles

MEDITERRANEAN OLIVES

On Draft

LAGUNITAS LITTLE SUMPIN'
SUMPIN

Bottle

MENABREA BIONDA

Housemade Pasta
SWISSCHARD FETTUCCINE

Simply Grilled

SCOTTISH SALMON

Salads - Add-Ons

FILET MEDALLIONS

Vitello* (Veal)

VITELLO PICATTA

Italian Panini
AFFUMICATO

$18.0

$26.0

$32.0

$9.0

$6.0

$6.0

$21.0

$20.0

$36.0

$31.0

$17.0
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Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Primi E Insalate

HOUSE MADE MEATBALLS $6.0

American Craft &
Imported Beer

REVOLUTION BREWING ANTI-HERO
IPA

Bottled And Canned

Beers
MORETTI LA ROSSA $6.0

$6.0

Assaggini Di Pasta (Side
Pasta)

SACCHETTINI PORCINI $24.0

Pizze - Speciali

RUSTICA $17.0

Provision Drafts

ALLAGASH WHITE $7.0
Pasta ( Main)
POLLO CON PESTO $15.0

Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $7.0

Antipasti
ARANCINI DI RISO
PROSCIUTTO MOZZARELLA

Antipasti - Starters

CARPACCIO
BAKED EGGPLANT

Starters

BURRATA PUGLIESE
TILAPIA VESUVIO

Tapas
GRILLED CALAMARI
EGGPLANT TAPAS

Main Course

ROTOLO
MEDITERRANEAN TUNA

Salads

CAPRESE
HOUSE
CAESAR SALAD

Pizza
SALSICCIA SPINACI
MARGHERITA

Pi1ZZA MARGHERITA

Seafood

CALAMARI
SHRIMP SCAMPI

$13.0
$15.0

$16.0
$20.0

$16.0
$18.0

$18.0
$11.0

$23.0
$15.0

$13.0
$7.0

$17.0
$17.0
$13.0
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LOBSTER RAVIOLI

Antipasto

HOUSE MADE POLENTA
EAST COAST BAKED CLAMS
GRILLED PORTOBELLO CAPS

Entrées

BAKED CLAMS

PEI MUSSELS
MINESTRONE SOUP
LINGUINI WITH CLAMS

Dessert

BREAD PUDDING
BROWNIE

TIRAMISU

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE
ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN

DESSERT
MEDITERRANEAN

Side Dishes

o GRILLED SAUSAGE

SAUTEED SPINACH

RICE
MASHED POTATOES
BRUSSELS SPROUTS BACON

GRILLED ASPARAGUS

$8.0
$9.0
$9.0

$17.0

$17.0

$13.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$6.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
APPETIZER
PASTA

BREAD

PIZZA
MEAT
DESSERTS
LAMB

LOBSTER
SOUP

Pasta

ARUGULA

ey PUMPKIN RAVIOLI
PASTA BOLOGNESE
GNOCCHI ALLA VODKA
LINGUINI VONGOLE

RAVIOLI

FETTUCCINE

BEEF

HOUSE MADE GNOCCHI
PAPPARDELLE

5 LAYER LASAGNA
TORTELLINI CON PESTO
WHITE PASTA

Ingredients Used
BRUSSEL SPROUTS
BROCCOLI
SEAFOOD

SALMON

$13.0
$22.0
$22.0
$22.0
$24.0

$14.0
$17.0
$15.0
$14.0
$13.5
$14.0

$9.0
$8.0
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PORK MEAT PARMESAN
CHOCOLATE OLIVES
PEAS SHRIMP
BACON ONION
POTATOES OLIVES
CARAMEL SAUSAGE

Nonna Silvia's Trattoria and Pizzeria

1400 Canfield Park Ridge, IL Opening Hours:

60068, Chicago, United States Friday 11:30-15:00 15:00-21:00
Monday 15:00-20:15
Tuesday 15:00-20:15
Wednesday 15:00-20:15
Thursday 15:00-20:15
Sunday 15:00-20:15
Saturday 15:00-21:00
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