



https://menuweb.menu 1400 Canfield Park Ridge, IL 60068, Chicago, United States +18472929970 - http://nonnasilvias.com/









The menu of Nonna Silvia's Trattoria and Pizzeria from Chicago contains about 133 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$15.2 for a dish / drink. Nonna Silvia's is a charming neighborhood restaurant located between Park Ridge and Edison Park. With 22 years of family ownership, our chefs Steve Marti and John Giannini specialize in authentic, regional Italian cuisine from central Italy. Our menu features homemade pastas, fresh seafood, specialty pizzas, and a selection of local Midwestern meats. We offer a diverse collection of over 60 wines, including award-winning selections rated by Wine Spectator, along with craft beer and unique cocktails. Enjoy our cozy Tuscan ambiance and popular outdoor patio for a memorable dining experience. Visit us for a delicious meal today!.

Desserts Drinks

CHOCOLATE CAKE DRINKS

Non Alcoholic Drinks Lamb

WATER LAMB SHANK

Alcoholic Drinks Rice

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO \$6.0 RISOTTO

Soups Starters & Salads

MINESTRONE ANTIPASTO \$11.0

Mains Sauces

ROAST CHICKEN \$22.0 GRAVY

Main Courses Appetizer

LASAGNA TEMPURA

Spaghetti Beef Dishes

SHRIMP \$17.0 FILET MIGNON

Gnocchi Tortellini

GNOCCHI TORTELLINI PESTO \$19.0

Snacks Steaks

BRUSCHETTA RIBEYE STEAK \$14.0

Meat Dishes Beer

MEATBALLS \$9.0 STELLA ARTOIS \$6.0

Main Dishes Paste

EGGPLANT \$15.0 5-LAYER LASAGNA \$22.0

Vegan POLENTA	\$10.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$18.0
Potatoes VESUVIO POTATOES	\$7.0	Entree NORWEGIAN SALMON	\$26.0
Rigatoni RIGATONI POMODORO	\$20.0	Veal SALTIMBOCCA	\$32.0
Paninis ITALIAN	\$10.0	Nibbles MEDITERRANEAN OLIVES	\$9.0
Hähnchen-Gerichte POLLO VENETO	\$22.0	On Draft LAGUNITAS LITTLE SUMPIN' SUMPIN	\$6.0
House Specials PORK CHOPS VESUVIO	\$28.0	Bottle MENABREA BIONDA	\$6.0
Pizza - Klein Ø 28Cm SAPORE DI MARE	\$33.0	Housemade Pasta SWISSCHARD FETTUCCINE	\$21.0
Pizzas Clásicas NONNA	\$16.0	Simply Grilled SCOTTISH SALMON	\$20.0
Contorni BRUXELLES	\$14.0	Salads - Add-Ons FILET MEDALLIONS	\$36.0
Baked Dishes MIXED SALAD	\$16.0	Vitello* (Veal) VITELLO PICATTA	\$31.0
Classic Pizzas BIANCA	\$17.0	Italian Panini AFFUMICATO	\$17.0

Condiments And Sau	ces	Antipasti	
HUMMUS		ARANCINI DI RISO	\$13.0
		PROSCIUTTO MOZZARELLA	\$15.0
Mexican-American Fo	bod	A	
EMPANADAS		Antipasti - Starters	
Primi E Insalate		CARPACCIO	\$16.0
		BAKED EGGPLANT	\$20.0
HOUSE MADE MEATBALLS	\$6.0	Starters	
American Craft &			4400
Imported Beer		BURRATA PUGLIESE	\$16.0
•		TILAPIA VESUVIO	\$18.0
REVOLUTION BREWING ANTI-HER IPA	^{8O} \$6.0	Tapas	
Bottled And Canned		GRILLED CALAMARI	\$18.0
Beers		EGGPLANT TAPAS	\$11.0
		Main Oaumaa	
MORETTI LA ROSSA	\$6.0	Main Course	
Assaggini Di Pasta (Side		ROTOLO	\$23.0
Pasta)	, ido	MEDITERRANEAN TUNA	\$15.0
SACCHETTINI PORCINI	\$24.0	Salads	
Di Onesiali		CAPRESE	\$13.0
Pizze - Speciali		HOUSE	\$7.0
RUSTICA	\$17.0	CAESAR SALAD	
Provision Drafts		Pizza	
ALLAGASH WHITE	\$7.0	SALSICCIA SPINACI	\$17.0
Deate (Main)		MARGHERITA	\$17.0
Pasta (Main)		PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$13.0
POLLO CON PESTO	\$15.0		
Main Courses And Sides		Seafood	
		CALAMARI	

\$7.0

SHRIMP SCAMPI

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES

LOBSTER RAVIOLI

Antipasto

HOUSE MADE POLENTA	\$8.0
EAST COAST BAKED CLAMS	\$9.0
GRILLED PORTOBELLO CAPS	\$9.0

Entrées

BAKED CLAMS	
PEI MUSSELS	\$17.0
MINESTRONE SOUP	
LINGUINI WITH CLAMS	\$17.0

Dessert

BREAD PUDDING
BROWNIE
TIRAMISU
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

Restaurant Category



GLUTEN FREE
ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN

DESSERT

MEDITERRANEAN \$13.0

Side Dishes



GRILLED SAUSAGE \$8.0
GRILLED ASPARAGUS \$8.0
SAUTEED SPINACH \$8.0

RICE

MASHED POTATOES

BRUSSELS SPROUTS BACON \$6.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



APPETIZER
PASTA
BREAD

PIZZA MEAT DESSERTS

LAMB

LOBSTER SOUP

Pasta

	ARUGULA	\$13.0
	PUMPKIN RAVIOLI	\$22.0
	PASTA BOLOGNESE	\$22.0
GNOCCHI ALLA VODKA		\$22.0
LINGUINI VONGOLE		\$24.0
RAVIOLI		
FETTUCCIN	NE	
BEEF		\$14.0
HOUSE MADE GNOCCHI		\$17.0
PAPPARDELLE		\$15.0
5 LAYER LASAGNA		\$14.0
TORTELLINI CON PESTO		\$13.5
WHITE PASTA		\$14.0

Ingredients Used



BRUSSEL SPROUTS \$9.0
BROCCOLI \$8.0
SEAFOOD

SALMON

PORK MEAT PARMESAN

CHOCOLATE OLIVES

PEAS SHRIMP

BACON ONION

POTATOES OLIVES

CARAMEL SAUSAGE

Nonna Silvia's Trattoria and Pizzeria

1400 Canfield Park Ridge, IL 60068, Chicago, United States

Opening Hours:

Friday 11:30-15:00 15:00-21:00 Monday 15:00-20:15 Tuesday 15:00-20:15 Wednesday 15:00-20:15 Thursday 15:00-20:15

Sunday 15:00-20:15 Saturday 15:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

